June

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 Parents Meeting 6pm 4 5 6 7 8
P ' h
Band (:.;cussmn Te Graduation
Banquet
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Percussion Tech . . .
Percussion Camp | Percussion Camp | Percussion Camp
6-9 5:00-9:00 5:00-9:00 9:00-5:00
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Practice
6-9
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Practice
6-9

30
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Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2
Practice
6-9

4
4t of July Parade
Chatham (morning)

9
Practice 6-9

Mandatory Band
Parents Meeting 6pm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
Practice
6-9

17
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19

20

21

22

23
Practice
6-9

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
Practice
6-9

31




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
4 5 6 Parents Meeting 6pm 7 8 9 10
Practice Band Band Band
6-9 Camp Camp Camp
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
(no practice) Practice
6-9
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Practice Practice
6-9 6-9
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Practice Practice
6-9 6-9




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 (No School) 3 4 _ 5 6 7
Practice E}lgi&% Practice EOTS . Practice
6'8 (end early) 6'9 00ta ame 8-2

8 9 10 Parents Meeting 6pm 1 1 12 13 14
Practice Practice Home Practice
6-9 6-9 Football Game | 8-2

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Practice Practice Home Blackstone
6-9 6-9 Football Game

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Practice Practice Home UMass
6-9 6-9 Football Game Amherst

29 30




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
Practice Practice Home Fall River
6-9 6-9 Football Game
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Practice Practice King Phillip
6-9 6-9
13 14 (No School) 15 16 17 18 19
Seaside Practice Practice
i Dartmouth
Festival 6-9 6-9
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 acTs)
Practice Practice Mass State
6-9 6-9 Championships
27 28 29 30 31
Band
Banquet

We will play the home Thanksgiving Day Game on Thursday November 28™. There will be a few
afterschool and/or evening practices in November to review the show so we are prepared for the game.
In November we will also being Winter Percussion. Winter Guard will start their season in December.




